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Time Name

18:59 Evan Ballinger
19:30 Kara Egan
20:51 Junior Cho
21:13 Joe Camp

21:20 Sara Underwood
21:44 Jamie Barker
21:50 Joe Barker
21:52 Ryan Guard
22:41 Donna Belile-Barker
23:31 Jim Knapp
24:07 Andy Jessop
24:18 Stephanie Camp
28:23 Mike Johnson
28:57 Tony Greig
29:53 Tonya Simpson
31:13 Donna Moore
35:21 Lu Greig

36:30 Mya Verville
36:33 Jeremy Verville
36:45 Arnold Sweet
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Gender

Age

Youth
Youth

29
28
23
60
26

49
32
39
58
29
27
69
59
36
51
58

77



